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      378 10/23/2020 SONIC OF LAMESA 882 L 00 2110 01 000 0 00 000 Staff recognition refreshments             70.65

     1117 10/07/2020 B & J WELDING SUPPLY 699 E 11 6639 00 001 0 22 000 CTE Welding Shop Equipment         13,618.00

     1117 10/07/2020 B & J WELDING SUPPLY 699 E 11 6395 00 001 0 22 000 CTE Welding Shop Equipment         14,480.45

     1118 10/07/2020 CADCO 699 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 000 PROJECT 691: CAMPUS IMPROVEMENT - ARCHITECTURAL AND ENGINEERING         63,450.00

     1119 10/07/2020 LEE LEWIS CONSTRUCTI 699 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 000 SOUTH ELEMENTARY - PRE-K RENOVATIONS         39,055.45

     1120 10/16/2020 LEE LEWIS CONSTRUCTI 699 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 000 CTE - BAND HALL PROJECT      1,033,286.50

     1121 10/16/2020 LUBBOCK LABS 699 E 81 6629 00 001 0 99 000 CONCRETE AND OTHER LABS FOR NEW CTE WING          2,091.00

    10019 10/26/2020 ISO SERVICES INC 799 E 51 6143 00 906 0 99 000 B. PEREZ CLAIM #15583460 CHECK #97674             10.50

    10020 10/26/2020 TEXAS TECH HLTH SCI 799 E 51 6143 00 906 0 99 000 B. PEREZ CLAIM #15583460 CHECK #97676            226.00

    10021 10/26/2020 HEALTH E INNOVATIONS 799 E 51 6143 00 906 0 99 000 B. PEREZ CLAIM #15583460            150.00

    52084 10/01/2020 AMAZON 199 E 53 6399 00 999 0 11 000 District Wide Supplies for Networks          1,485.53

    52084 10/01/2020 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 23 000 Geometric Shapes, Line Clocks, Money Sets, and Classroom Supplies - S            348.49

Gonzales

    52084 10/01/2020 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 11 000 classroom supplies             90.33

    52084 10/01/2020 AMAZON 199 E 36 6399 63 001 0 91 000 Misc. paints, brushes, paper, and shelving for cheerleader use  (Jana            795.39

Napper)

    52084 10/01/2020 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 23 000 Zones of Regulation Book - T Hollis             77.99

    52085 10/01/2020 AMERICAN MEDICAL GRO 199 E 34 6219 00 908 0 99 000 DOT DRUG TEST FOR FRANK LOZANO, LAURA ZARATE, FABIAN ORNELAS INV            245.00

0820.83658

    52086 10/01/2020 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 34 6319 01 908 0 99 000 BRAKE CLEANER, BLUE SHOP TOWELS WIPERS            120.00

    52086 10/01/2020 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 34 6399 00 908 0 99 000 BRAKE CLEANER, BLUE SHOP TOWELS WIPERS             98.88

    52086 10/01/2020 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 34 6319 01 908 0 99 000 BATTERY AUTOZONE             82.64

    52087 10/01/2020 BIG GAME FOOTBALL FA 180 E 36 6399 70 001 0 91 000 FOOTBALLS            943.88

    52088 10/01/2020 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 BLK/WHT ELITE PRO BACKPACKS          1,677.51

    52089 10/01/2020 CAPROCK AUXILIARIES 199 E 36 6399 06 001 0 99 COV Quote for black gaiter masks for band uniforms  (Sonia Carrion)            371.80

    52090 10/01/2020 CARE TECH 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 MS GYM ICE MACHINE REPAIRED INV 20203740            251.09

    52090 10/01/2020 CARE TECH 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 MS GIRLS GYM ICE MACHINE REPAIRED INV 20203747            862.25

    52090 10/01/2020 CARE TECH 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 HS FIELD HOUSE ICE MACHINE REPAIRED INV 20203748            881.74

    52091 10/01/2020 CASTLE BRANCH 244 E 11 6299 00 001 1 22 000 Student Screening and drug screening            161.00

    52092 10/01/2020 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 23 000 Ink Cartridges - T Swafford            795.66

    52093 10/01/2020 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LANDFILL OPEN TICKET 2020-2021              8.60

    52093 10/01/2020 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LANDFILL OPEN TICKET 2020-2021 INVOICES 69490/69499/69479/69464             49.80

    52094 10/01/2020 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 23 000 Grocery Items for Unique Learning System - LHS Lifeskills             57.84

    52094 10/01/2020 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 31 6399 00 999 0 23 000 Postage for ARDs            165.00

    52095 10/01/2020 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 23 6239 00 001 0 11 000 Advancing Educational Leadership Training (AEL)   (Vanessa Hernandez)            500.00

    52096 10/01/2020 GIBBS PRINTING 199 E 23 6399 50 004 0 26 LSA 2020-2021 500 #10 WINDOW ENVELOPES FOR OFFICE             62.90

    52097 10/01/2020 HENRY NORRIS AGENCY 199 E 41 6299 03 750 0 99 000 Consulting Fee for October through December          5,000.00

    52098 10/01/2020 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 1.4 DIAMOND HOLE SAW PAINT FOR LSA             33.94

    52098 10/01/2020 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 LSA 1.4 DIAMOND HOLE SAW PAINT FOR LSA             83.00
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    52098 10/01/2020 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6399 00 907 0 99 000 BLINDS FOR ROOM 11,13 SHEETROCK FOR LSA HALL WAY  MOP BUCKET , SCRUBBERS,             59.97

BROOMS, WASTEBASKETS DRILL BIT SET, RECIPROCATING BLADES

    52098 10/01/2020 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 LSA BLINDS FOR ROOM 11,13 SHEETROCK FOR LSA HALL WAY  MOP BUCKET , SCRUBBERS,            181.09

BROOMS, WASTEBASKETS DRILL BIT SET, RECIPROCATING BLADES

    52098 10/01/2020 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 34 6399 00 908 0 99 000 BLINDS FOR ROOM 11,13 SHEETROCK FOR LSA HALL WAY  MOP BUCKET , SCRUBBERS,            298.58

BROOMS, WASTEBASKETS DRILL BIT SET, RECIPROCATING BLADES

    52099 10/01/2020 ISABEL MOLINA MD PA 199 E 34 6219 02 908 0 99 000 SAMUEL D. SANCHEZ DOT PHYSICAL             70.00

    52100 10/01/2020 LAMESA MAILING/PACKI 199 E 41 6399 03 750 0 99 000 POSTAGE - 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR          1,901.52

    52101 10/01/2020 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 TOYO TIRE FOR #71            295.00

    52102 10/01/2020 LAZEL 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 23 000 Reading A-Z Plus Renewal and Upgrade - T Swafford            203.07

    52103 10/01/2020 LISCO SPORTS LLP 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 BENCH PADS VARIOUS SIZES            782.50

    52104 10/01/2020 MAHAN, ANDREA 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 23 AI0 AI Services - Andrea Mahan September 2020            123.52

    52105 10/01/2020 MOORE, KATHY 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 23 OT0 Occupational Therapy Services - Kathy Moore September 2020 - August 2021          5,480.00

OPEN PO for 2020-2021 Fiscal Year

    52106 10/01/2020 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 MSB FEES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR             64.78

    52107 10/01/2020 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 34 6319 01 908 0 99 000 FILTERS FOR BUSES QUOTE            320.13

    52108 10/01/2020 NOTARY PUBLIC UNDERW 199 E 23 6399 00 001 0 11 000 Renewal for Notary for Cathy Douglas-expires 11/22/20   (Jerry Jerabek)            112.00

    52109 10/01/2020 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 11 6399 55 001 0 28 DAE 2020-2021 WIPES-PENS-SPIRALS-MEGAPHONE ETC INVOICE            120.06

2245389-0/2245389-1/2245389-2

    52109 10/01/2020 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 11 6399 55 041 0 28 DAE 2020-2021 WIPES-PENS-SPIRALS-MEGAPHONE ETC INVOICE            198.18

2245389-0/2245389-1/2245389-2

    52109 10/01/2020 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 41 6399 00 702 0 99 COV 12 Sneeze Guards for Board Room            673.08

    52110 10/01/2020 RIVER ROAD BOOSTER C 180 E 36 6411 70 001 0 91 000 JV FOOTBALL TEAM MEALS ON 9/17/20             63.00

    52110 10/01/2020 RIVER ROAD BOOSTER C 180 E 36 6412 70 001 0 91 000 JV FOOTBALL TEAM MEALS ON 9/17/20            315.00

    52111 10/01/2020 ROBERTS TRUCK CENTER 199 E 34 6319 01 908 0 99 000 PARTICULATE FILTER AND CORE NUMBER 17 (STOLEN PART)          1,934.80

    52111 10/01/2020 ROBERTS TRUCK CENTER 199 E 34 6319 01 908 0 99 000 DPF FOR BUS 10 (PART WAS STOLEN)          4,886.53

    52112 10/01/2020 SCARBOROUGH SPECIALT 199 E 23 6399 00 001 0 11 000 Oval Secure-a-badge for faculty/district staff   (Jerry Jerabek)            466.63

    52113 10/01/2020 SHI-GOVERNMENT SOLUT 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 11 000 G-Suite Enterprise for Education-All Faculty/Staff License-12 months          5,304.00

    52114 10/01/2020 TASBO 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 11 000 Registration for TASBO School Office Fundamentals Virtual Training to be            265.00

held on 9/24/20 for Cathy Douglas  (Jerry Jerabek)

    52114 10/01/2020 TASBO 199 E 41 6499 15 750 0 99 000 School Office Fundamental Virtual            215.00

    52114 10/01/2020 TASBO 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 VIRTUAL SCHOOL OFFICE WEBINAR            215.00

    52115 10/01/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 23 6399 50 004 0 26 LSA LSA Principal office supplies            224.69

    52115 10/01/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 Business Office Supplies            146.47

    52115 10/01/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6399 00 701 0 99 000 Office Supplies             73.06

    52116 10/01/2020 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES          1,423.03

    52116 10/01/2020 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 E23 GLASS CLEANER FOR THE BUSES  VITAL OXIDE FOR ALL THE SCHOOLS INV            255.38

021594

    52116 10/01/2020 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 34 6399 00 908 0 99 000 E23 GLASS CLEANER FOR THE BUSES  VITAL OXIDE FOR ALL THE SCHOOLS INV            183.14
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021594

    52116 10/01/2020 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES NORTH ELEM            308.92

    52117 10/01/2020 WALKER SIMS OIL COMP 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 GAS AND FUEL 2020-2021          3,247.20

    52118 10/01/2020 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 180 E 36 6299 00 901 0 91 000 EMBROIDERY FOR COACHES POLO'S            370.00

    52118 10/01/2020 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 180 E 36 6269 00 901 0 91 000 FB embroidery for plays, patches            178.00

    52119 10/02/2020 TAMS 199 E 41 6495 00 701 0 99 000 2020-2021 Dues for Texas Association of Midsize Schools (36% Legislative            320.00

Year)

    52119 10/02/2020 TAMS 199 E 41 6214 00 702 0 99 000 2020-2021 Dues for Texas Association of Midsize Schools (36% Legislative            180.00

Year)

    52120 10/08/2020 AMAZON 199 E 41 6399 00 702 0 99 000 Supplies for Technology Dept.            271.37

    52121 10/08/2020 AT&T MOBILITY 199 E 41 6259 00 750 0 99 000 iPads & Hot Spots Billing 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            227.96

    52122 10/08/2020 AU CONCEPTS & DESIGN 180 E 36 6499 70 001 0 91 000 FOOTBALL AWARD DECAL STICKERS            605.00

    52123 10/08/2020 B & J WELDING SUPPLY 199 E 51 6399 00 907 0 99 000 LEASE ON NITROGEN CYLINDER INV 00668810             70.16

    52124 10/08/2020 BERRY, CHARLES 199 E 11 6219 00 999 0 23 PT0 Physical Therapy Services - Charlie Berry September 2020 - August 2021          1,120.00

OPEN PO for 2020-2021 Fiscal Year

    52125 10/08/2020 BLUE STAR BUS SALES 199 E 34 6319 01 908 0 99 000 GATES BLTS, CRANK CASE FILTER FOR BUSES INV 065640            706.46

    52125 10/08/2020 BLUE STAR BUS SALES 199 E 34 6319 01 908 0 99 000 PRESSURE SENSOR, SCREWS, COVER NUMBER 3            661.94

    52126 10/08/2020 BRUBAKER, HEATHER 199 E 41 6299 02 750 0 99 000 Skyward Consulting Services            289.25

    52127 10/08/2020 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 70 001 0 91 000 FOOTBALL CLEATS             66.00

    52128 10/08/2020 CAPROCK IRRIGATION 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 MS WELL AND BASEBALL FIELD INV 15479          1,983.80

    52129 10/08/2020 CARE TECH 240 E 35 6249 00 909 0 99 000 SERVICE CALL TO CHECK HS COOLER            911.74

    52129 10/08/2020 CARE TECH 240 E 35 6249 00 909 0 99 000 REPAIR SE CAFETERIA EQUIPMENT          1,450.61

    52130 10/08/2020 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 23 SPE Microsoft Surface Pro's, Cover, and Surface Pen for DHH & VI             57.82

    52130 10/08/2020 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6395 00 999 0 23 DHH Microsoft Surface Pro's, Cover, and Surface Pen for DHH & VI          1,384.20

    52130 10/08/2020 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6395 00 999 0 23 VI0 Microsoft Surface Pro's, Cover, and Surface Pen for DHH & VI          1,384.20

    52130 10/08/2020 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 11 000 Cambian License Renewal For WiFi         16,022.74

    52131 10/08/2020 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LANDFILL OPEN TICKET 2020-2021              3.40

    52131 10/08/2020 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6259 01 906 0 99 000 WATER BILL FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR          3,960.15

    52133 10/08/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 PLUMBING 3.8 COMP CAPS INV 173965              3.98

    52133 10/08/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 GARAGE DOORS ROLLERS INV 173981              6.99

    52133 10/08/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 LSA FAST DRY CAULK, PRIMER FOR LSA INV 173998             14.93

    52133 10/08/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 STENCILS MASKING TAPE BLACK SPRAY PAINT FOR HS OUTSIDE RESTROOMS SIGN INV             43.84

174068

    52133 10/08/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 FUSE INV 174057             17.95

    52133 10/08/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 LSA DROP CLOTH ROLLS OF TAPE             31.96

    52133 10/08/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6399 00 907 0 99 COV Supplies to hang plexiglass             12.12

    52133 10/08/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 30 AMP FUSES WATERWELL FOOTBALL FIELD AT MS             23.98

    52133 10/08/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 HARDWARE FOR ROOM 21 NE SWING INV 174248              1.02

    52134 10/08/2020 DRISKILL, PATRICIA 199 E 33 6219 00 999 0 23 PSY Psychological Testing - JG            900.00
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    52135 10/08/2020 ENDEAVOUR ENTERPRISE 199 E 36 6412 63 001 0 91 000 Cheer meals at Denver City football game on 10/2/20   (Jana Napper)             92.13

    52135 10/08/2020 ENDEAVOUR ENTERPRISE 199 E 36 6411 63 001 0 91 000 Cheer meals at Denver City football game on 10/2/20   (Jana Napper)             18.42

    52139 10/08/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 PAINT BRUSH INV 211332             18.51

    52139 10/08/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 GOLD SPRAY PAINT INV 211363             29.95

    52139 10/08/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 34 6399 00 908 0 00 COV SPRAY BOTTLES FOR BUSSES INV 211397             34.29

    52139 10/08/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 GLOVES, FUEL CAN REPLACEMENT SPOUT FIRE ANT KILLER AUTO SHUTOFF GAS CAN             66.46

INV 211401

    52139 10/08/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 LSA MINI FOAM ,PAINT BRUSHES, FOR LSA ROOM DOOR AND TRIM INV 211404             15.65

    52139 10/08/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 OUTSIDE WALL PLATES FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL              6.42

    52139 10/08/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 LSA WOOD, HARDWARE INV 211460             77.91

    52139 10/08/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 BRASS DRAIN, HOSE INV 211483             18.03

    52139 10/08/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 SNIP, SNAP LNK QUICK LINK, PAINTERS CAULK FOR SE CLASSROOM INV 211511             40.14

    52139 10/08/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 FAUCET FOR NURSES OFFICE AT HS INV 211601             78.84

    52139 10/08/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 LSA DROP POLY ROLLER INV 211777              3.02

    52139 10/08/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 COLD PATCH TO FIX POT HOLES invoice 211875 $592.01 credit invoice #211885            557.36

$-34.65

    52139 10/08/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 ROD THREAD, EYE BOLT, STOCK, HARDWARE FOR NE INV 211987             37.22

    52139 10/08/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 11 6399 36 001 0 11 000 Supplies to hang TV's at MS            137.43

    52140 10/08/2020 HUDL 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 HUDL MOBILE ANALYSIS KIT (X5)          1,245.00

    52141 10/08/2020 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6411 06 001 0 99 000 Band meals at Denver City football game on 10/2/20             56.00

    52141 10/08/2020 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 Band meals at Denver City football game on 10/2/20            560.00

    52141 10/08/2020 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6419 06 001 0 99 000 Band meals at Denver City football game on 10/2/20             35.00

    52142 10/08/2020 LIBERTY SOURCE LP 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 36 000 TPRI testing for 3rd grade          1,020.00

    52143 10/08/2020 M&M EXTERMINATORS 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 MONTHLY RODENT CONTROL HS,MS,NE,SE,CO,WALTER HORN INV 275918            730.00

    52144 10/08/2020 MEDCO 180 E 36 6399 79 001 0 91 000 ATHLETIC TRAINING SUPPLIES            374.81

    52145 10/08/2020 MindPlay, Inc. 211 E 11 6399 00 001 0 30 000 Mindplay literacy licenses and Virtual Reading Coach          3,875.00

    52145 10/08/2020 MindPlay, Inc. 211 E 11 6399 00 041 0 30 000 Mindplay literacy licenses and Virtual Reading Coach          3,875.00

    52146 10/08/2020 MORRIS, DOUG 199 E 11 6299 06 001 0 11 000 Band Clinician          5,000.00

    52147 10/08/2020 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 MSB FEES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            131.57

    52148 10/08/2020 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 SOLENOID PAINT, CONTROL ARM, SWITCH, FILTERS, BRAKE PADS, ROTORS, SHOCKS            675.32

MAINT VEHICLES

    52149 10/08/2020 PHOENIX ENTERPRISES 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 ENZYMES          1,920.60

    52150 10/08/2020 POAGE, ELIZABETH 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 TASBO Personnel and Payroll Academy-Per Diem            286.00

    52151 10/08/2020 POST PLUMBING HEATIN 199 E 51 6639 03 907 0 99 000 4 TON A.C  UNIT ROOM NUMBER 13 LSA INV 7195          8,200.00

    52152 10/08/2020 RHYTHMBEE, INC 199 E 11 6399 06 041 0 11 000 Rhythm Bee Subscription            100.00

    52153 10/08/2020 RIDDELL/ALL AMERICAN 180 E 36 6399 70 001 0 91 000 FOOTBALL HELMET            476.70

    52154 10/08/2020 RITCHIE, JOY 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 23 SPE Speech Services and Supervision September 2020 - June 2021          3,032.50

    52155 10/08/2020 SCHOOL SAVERS 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 11 REM EZ-Spot remote learning calculators          4,999.35

    52156 10/08/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 21 6399 00 999 0 23 000 Special Education Department Address Stamp             73.00
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    52156 10/08/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 21 6399 00 999 0 23 000 Universal Envelopes for ARDs 6.5x9.5 & 7.5x10.5             55.80

    52156 10/08/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 23 6399 55 001 0 28 DAE Teacher Desk Chair            101.99

    52157 10/08/2020 TECTA AMERICA - CS L 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 ROOF REPAIRED AT GIRL'S GYM AT MS INV S020003986            889.08

    52157 10/08/2020 TECTA AMERICA - CS L 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 ROOF REPAIRED AT HS INV S020003982          2,947.13

    52157 10/08/2020 TECTA AMERICA - CS L 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 ROOF REPAIRED AT MS INV S020003983          1,877.20

    52158 10/08/2020 TEXAS PUBLIC SCHOOLS 199 E 61 6411 42 999 0 11 000 TSPRA Conference Registration for February 22-25, 2021            495.00

    52159 10/08/2020 TEXAS SKYWARD USER G 199 E 41 6499 15 750 0 99 000 Skyward Virtual Conference 2020 - RACHEL SOLIZ            350.00

    52159 10/08/2020 TEXAS SKYWARD USER G 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 Skyward Virtual Conference Registration - LIZ POAGE            350.00

    52160 10/08/2020 TXU ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6259 03 906 0 99 000 ELECTRICITY BILL 2020-2021:  ACCOUNT #100051471793         29,292.46

    52161 10/08/2020 VEXUS FIBER 199 E 51 6259 02 906 0 99 000 INTERNET AND PHONE BILL FOR 2020-2021          1,416.61

    52161 10/08/2020 VEXUS FIBER 199 E 51 6259 33 999 0 99 000 INTERNET AND PHONE BILL FOR 2020-2021          1,800.00

    52162 10/08/2020 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 MICROFIBER TOWELS FOR NE INV L021995             34.99

    52162 10/08/2020 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 MICROFIBER, VITAL OXIDE, COVID GLOVER FOR MS INV L021593            825.23

    52162 10/08/2020 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 CORELESS TISSUE, SPRAYWAY, STERIPHENE CLEANER FOR SE INV L021589            628.35

    52163 10/08/2020 WALKER SIMS OIL COMP 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 GAS AND FUEL 2020-2021          3,342.50

    52164 10/08/2020 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 240 E 35 6299 00 909 0 99 000 Embroidery on Cafeteria Shirts            170.00

    52165 10/08/2020 WHITE'S 7-11 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Staff appreciation for beginning of school overachievers   (Jerry Jerabek)             19.14

    52166 10/15/2020 ADVANCED AUTO REPAIR 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 DRIVE SHAFT BOOT REPAIRED NUMBER 49 INV 10070             75.00

    52167 10/15/2020 AMAZON 199 E 23 6399 00 041 0 11 000 Two way radios, battery packs INVOICES 1NKN-D69N-LP9R/1WT7-6HPC-PT1W            199.95

    52167 10/15/2020 AMAZON 199 E 21 6399 00 999 0 23 000 Supplies for SPED - CO             85.55

    52168 10/15/2020 ARAMARK  CHICAGO LOC 240 E 35 6299 00 909 0 99 000 Aramark 2020-2021 Contract         98,098.00

    52169 10/15/2020 ARMSTRONG MECHANICAL 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 BACK FLOW TEST AT NE            948.00

    52170 10/15/2020 ATMOS ENERGY 199 E 51 6259 04 906 0 99 000 GAS USAGE 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR          2,741.71

    52171 10/15/2020 BLUE STAR BUS SALES 199 E 34 6319 01 908 0 99 000 CONNECTOR FOR NUMBER 3 NV 065763             34.97

    52172 10/15/2020 BUSINESS PROFESSIONA 199 E 36 6495 51 001 0 22 000 BPA Advisor and student chapter dues for 2020-2021    (Lisa Telchik)          1,122.00

    52173 10/15/2020 CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS 199 E 51 6259 03 906 0 99 000 ACCOUNT NUMBER: 150047Service for 08-27-20 to 9-28-20          1,590.74

    52174 10/15/2020 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 23 000 Ink Cartridges for LHS Lifeskills - T Hollis            694.35

    52178 10/15/2020 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 41 702 0 99 000 TASA/TASB Convention-Virtual Registrations for Beverly Brewer, Kelli            425.00

Merritt and Rebecca Gonzales

    52178 10/15/2020 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 42 702 0 99 000 TASA/TASB Convention-Virtual Registrations for Beverly Brewer, Kelli            425.00

Merritt and Rebecca Gonzales

    52178 10/15/2020 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 43 702 0 99 000 TASA/TASB Convention-Virtual Registrations for Beverly Brewer, Kelli            425.00

Merritt and Rebecca Gonzales

    52178 10/15/2020 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 Audit Prep Meal             27.89

    52178 10/15/2020 Citibank 199 E 41 6214 00 701 0 99 000 Superintendent TASA Membership Renewal for 2020-2021             20.39

    52178 10/15/2020 Citibank 199 E 41 6495 00 701 0 99 000 Superintendent TASA Membership Renewal for 2020-2021            715.61

    52178 10/15/2020 Citibank 199 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 Sky 200 Electronic Cable Assembly            250.47

    52178 10/15/2020 Citibank 199 E 53 6399 00 999 0 11 000 Gobal Sign SSL Server Certificate for FileWave             49.00

    52178 10/15/2020 Citibank 199 E 51 6299 00 906 0 99 000 Zubie Monthly Subscription Service Charge             22.00
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    52178 10/15/2020 Citibank 199 E 11 6399 51 001 0 22 000 Renewal of Envato Elements subscription   (Lisa Telchik)            198.00

    52178 10/15/2020 Citibank 199 E 31 6495 00 999 0 11 000 Texas State Network of Assessment Professionals Annual Membership for Doug             40.00

Morris.

    52178 10/15/2020 Citibank 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 DETERGENT FOR CAMPUSES SUGAR, NON DAIRY FOLGERS            229.84

    52178 10/15/2020 Citibank 199 E 34 6399 00 908 0 99 000 DETERGENT FOR CAMPUSES SUGAR, NON DAIRY FOLGERS             81.65

    52178 10/15/2020 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 01 105 0 11 000 Meal IT Appreciation Meeting             44.00

    52178 10/15/2020 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Drinks for staff appreciation on 9/18/20    (Jerry Jerabek)            110.68

    52178 10/15/2020 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 63 001 0 91 000 Used Citicard for cheer meals at Muleshoe football game on 9/4/20   (Janet             59.92

Spencer)

    52178 10/15/2020 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 63 001 0 91 000 Used Citicard for cheer meals at Muleshoe football game on 9/4/20   (Janet             14.96

Spencer)

    52178 10/15/2020 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 Flight to Academy-Will be Reimbursed After Trip Uber for Four Days One            624.96

Hotel Night

    52178 10/15/2020 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 01 750 0 99 000 HR Workshop Fee            185.00

    52178 10/15/2020 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 FUEL INV 185854             31.00

    52178 10/15/2020 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 72 041 0 91 000 MS VOLLEYBALL TEAM MEALS FOR 2020-21 SEASON             10.82

    52178 10/15/2020 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 72 041 0 91 000 MS VOLLEYBALL TEAM MEALS FOR 2020-21 SEASON            311.18

    52178 10/15/2020 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 72 001 0 91 000 HS VOLLEYBALL TEAM MEALS FOR 2020-21 SEASON            183.51

    52178 10/15/2020 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 72 001 0 91 000 HS VOLLEYBALL TEAM MEALS FOR 2020-21 SEASON          1,460.15

    52178 10/15/2020 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 70 001 0 91 000 HS FOOTBALL TEAM MEALS FOR 2020-21 SEASON             84.83

    52178 10/15/2020 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 70 001 0 91 000 HS FOOTBALL TEAM MEALS FOR 2020-21 SEASON            740.84

    52178 10/15/2020 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 70 041 0 91 000 MS FOOTBALL TEAM MEALS FOR 2020-21 SEASON             92.01

    52178 10/15/2020 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 70 001 0 91 000 MS FOOTBALL TEAM MEALS FOR 2020-21 SEASON          1,520.76

    52178 10/15/2020 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 74 001 0 91 000 TENNIS TEAM MEALS FOR 2020-21 SEASON              6.03

    52178 10/15/2020 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 74 001 0 91 000 TENNIS TEAM MEALS FOR 2020-21 SEASON            404.07

    52178 10/15/2020 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 80 001 0 91 000 CROSS COUNTRY TEAM MEALS FOR 2020-21 SEASON              4.77

    52178 10/15/2020 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 80 001 0 91 000 CROSS COUNTRY TEAM MEALS FOR 2020-21 SEASON            158.73

    52178 10/15/2020 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 00 901 0 91 000 MEALS FOR ADMINISTRATION TRAVEL TO BALL GAMES FOR 2020/21             38.34

    52179 10/15/2020 Citibank 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 11 000 Declining Balance Credit Cards for new teachers            899.13

    52180 10/15/2020 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 BLEACH FOR SE             19.74

    52181 10/15/2020 COMMUNITIES IN SCHOO 199 E 13 6299 00 103 0 30 000 CIS Site Coordinator          3,757.35

    52182 10/15/2020 ePREP, INC 199 E 31 6499 00 001 0 38 000 Estimate 1950 for ePrep Adv. Program Credit reviews   (Laura Robason)            600.00

    52183 10/15/2020 HEARTLAND SCHOOL SOL 240 E 35 6299 00 909 0 99 000 FOH Remote Setup            159.00

    52183 10/15/2020 HEARTLAND SCHOOL SOL 240 E 35 6399 00 909 0 99 000 Covers for pin pads            198.00

    52184 10/15/2020 HOWARD COLLEGE 199 E 33 6399 00 999 0 11 000 CPR CARDS FOR STAFF             24.00

    52185 10/15/2020 HUDL 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 ASSIST-BB-UNLIMITED GAME-12 HR TURNAROUND BOYS BB            400.00

    52186 10/15/2020 INDECO SALES INC 199 E 11 6249 00 004 0 26 000 SUCCESS ACADEMY FURNITURE          1,200.00

    52186 10/15/2020 INDECO SALES INC 199 E 11 6395 00 004 0 26 000 SUCCESS ACADEMY FURNITURE          8,583.11

    52186 10/15/2020 INDECO SALES INC 199 E 11 6399 00 004 0 26 000 SUCCESS ACADEMY FURNITURE          5,357.04



3frdtl01.p 87-4 Lamesa ISD TX 11/09/20 Page:7

05.20.10.00.00 Board Monthly Check Register (Dates: 10/01/20 - 10/31/20)  1:57 PM

CHECK CHECK ACCOUNT INVOICE

   NUMBER DATE       VENDOR               NUMBER                        DESCRIPTION                                                                            AMOUNT

    52186 10/15/2020 INDECO SALES INC 199 E 11 6249 00 001 0 11 000 HIGH SCHOOL SCIENCE CLASSROOM DESKS          1,500.00

    52186 10/15/2020 INDECO SALES INC 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 11 000 HIGH SCHOOL SCIENCE CLASSROOM DESKS         17,495.25

    52187 10/15/2020 Independent Electric 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 HS NEW WEIGHT ROOM WIRING INV 8655          4,908.41

    52188 10/15/2020 KK GLASS, INC 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 GREY TEMPERED GLASS FOR HS             96.53

    52189 10/15/2020 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 23 6499 00 041 0 99 000 Breakfast for teachers            120.00

    52190 10/15/2020 LAMESA PRESS-REPORTE 199 E 41 6491 00 750 0 99 000 Ready to Pay.  Inv.#58 Pre-K Ad 24 inches            151.80

    52191 10/15/2020 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 36 6399 31 001 0 22 000 TIRE FOR AG NUMBER 34            258.00

    52192 10/15/2020 MORRISON SUPPLY CO 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 WAX RING GASKETS FOR MS RESTROOMS INV S109443149.001             52.70

    52193 10/15/2020 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 MSB FEES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR             90.66

    52194 10/15/2020 NATUS MEDICAL INC 199 E 33 6249 00 041 0 11 000 AUDIOMETER CALIBRATION FOR SOUTH ELEMENTARY, NORTH ELEMENTARY, MIDDLE             60.00

SCHOOL, & HIGH SCHOOL INVOICES 31464/31474/31471/31492

    52194 10/15/2020 NATUS MEDICAL INC 199 E 33 6249 00 103 0 11 000 AUDIOMETER CALIBRATION FOR SOUTH ELEMENTARY, NORTH ELEMENTARY, MIDDLE             60.00

SCHOOL, & HIGH SCHOOL INVOICES 31464/31474/31471/31492

    52194 10/15/2020 NATUS MEDICAL INC 199 E 33 6249 00 105 0 11 000 AUDIOMETER CALIBRATION FOR SOUTH ELEMENTARY, NORTH ELEMENTARY, MIDDLE             60.00

SCHOOL, & HIGH SCHOOL INVOICES 31464/31474/31471/31492

    52194 10/15/2020 NATUS MEDICAL INC 199 E 33 6249 00 001 0 11 000 AUDIOMETER CALIBRATION FOR SOUTH ELEMENTARY, NORTH ELEMENTARY, MIDDLE             60.00

SCHOOL, & HIGH SCHOOL INVOICES 31464/31474/31471/31492

    52195 10/15/2020 NCS PEARSON INC 199 E 31 6339 00 999 0 23 000 Vineland-3 Q Global Scoring 1 Year Subscription             60.00

    52195 10/15/2020 NCS PEARSON INC 199 E 31 6339 00 999 0 23 000 KTEA Forms and Booklets            202.99

    52196 10/15/2020 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 33 6399 00 999 0 99 COV child face masks (5000)          2,099.00

    52197 10/15/2020 PADILLA POLL LLC 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 2020 PADILLA POLL SUBSCRIPTION            200.00

    52201 10/15/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CONDENSATE PUMP AR NE INV 34076            415.00

    52201 10/15/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 BLOWER MOTOR AND CAPACITOR INV 34078            930.50

    52201 10/15/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 REPLACED 60 AMP AT HS YEARBOOK ROOM INV 34080            117.95

    52201 10/15/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 WORKED ON 203,206 AND CHECKED 109 AT HS INV 34107            465.00

    52201 10/15/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CIRCUIT BOARD AND  BELT AT HS GIRL'S WEIGHT ROOM INV 34114            380.04

    52201 10/15/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 2 POLE CONTRACTOR, RESET CIRCUIT RESET INV 34113            162.50

    52201 10/15/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 WORKED ON ROOM NUMBER 407, 509 INV 34112            225.00

    52201 10/15/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 REPLACED COND. FAN AND RELAY AT MS CAFE INV 34110            215.00

    52201 10/15/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 WORKED AT FIELD HOUSE AC UNIT INV 34129            622.50

    52201 10/15/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 COACHES OFFICE AT HS INV 34140            540.90

    52201 10/15/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 HS LIFE SKILLS ROOM LOCATED WIRE OF NEW THERMOSTAT AND EXTENDED WIRE INV            329.00

34141

    52201 10/15/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 LSA WIRED UP NEW THERMOSTAT AT LSA NUMBER 11 INV 34142            105.00

    52201 10/15/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 WORKED ON AC UNIT MS 405 INV 34218            425.00

    52201 10/15/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 WORKED ON AC UNIT 407 NE INV 34238            380.00

    52201 10/15/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CULLIGAN FILTERS REPLACED AT CO INV 34266            149.90

    52201 10/15/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 SE PREK OFFICE WORK ON AC INV 34257            425.00

    52202 10/15/2020 PURPLE CIRCLE 199 E 11 6399 31 001 0 22 000 Renewal for Purple Circle Livestock magazine  (Oaks/Hogg)             80.00
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    52203 10/15/2020 Rick's Paint & Body 199 E 51 6249 00 908 0 99 000 REPAIRED LEFTSIDE 1/4 PANEL AND REPLACED BUMPER NUMBER 67          1,800.00

    52204 10/15/2020 ROBERTS TRUCK CENTER 199 E 34 6319 01 908 0 99 000 CONVERTER ASSY. (STOLEN PART NUMBER 9 INV X802008014.01          3,479.95

    52204 10/15/2020 ROBERTS TRUCK CENTER 199 E 34 6319 01 908 0 99 000 MUFFLER CLAMPS SENSORS CONVERTER ASSY PARTS STOLEN FROM BUS 10 NV          3,591.96

X80200822701

    52205 10/15/2020 SHARE CORP 199 E 34 6399 00 908 0 99 000 PELLET DEICER, WINDSHIELD DEICER, GLASS CLEANER 5 GALLONS          1,172.10

    52206 10/15/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 23 6399 00 105 0 11 000 Principal office supplies          1,926.18

    52206 10/15/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 33 6399 00 041 0 11 000 Nurse Supplies             45.76

    52206 10/15/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 23 6399 00 041 0 11 000 Office Supplies            567.99

    52206 10/15/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6399 00 702 0 99 000 Legal Size Manila Folders             53.50

    52206 10/15/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6399 00 702 0 99 000 8.5 X 14 Copy Paper             62.91

    52207 10/15/2020 TEX-OMA BUILDERS SUP 199 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 000 LSA DOORS AND LOCKS          6,900.00

    52208 10/15/2020 TEXAS HIGH SCHOOL AT 180 E 36 6495 70 001 0 91 000 TX HS ATHLETIC DIRECTORS MEMBERSHIP             55.00

    52209 10/15/2020 TEXAS SKYWARD USER G 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 TSUG Registration 2020            350.00

    52210 10/15/2020 UNDERWOOD LAW FIRM 199 E 41 6211 00 701 0 99 000 September -Legal Fees          3,032.83

    52212 10/15/2020 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 LINERS FOR HS . BLEACH, BLUE RAGS, INV 21586.01            209.02

    52212 10/15/2020 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 LINERS FOR NE DUST CLOTHS            295.33

    52212 10/15/2020 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 SANICARE FOR THE MS CORELESS TISSUE INV L022474            461.77

    52212 10/15/2020 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 HS CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES INV L022472            386.68

    52212 10/15/2020 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 PAPER TOWELS AND TISSUE DISPENSERS FOR HS NEW RESTROOMS            606.57

    52212 10/15/2020 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6399 00 907 0 99 COV ELECTROSTATIC SPRAYER HANDHELD PURE TABS TABLETS          3,169.24

    52213 10/15/2020 WATERMASTER IRRIGATI 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 50 MM COUPLINGS TO FIX MS WATERING LINES INV 246769             90.91

    52214 10/15/2020 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 COACHES T-SHIRTS            296.00

    52214 10/15/2020 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 BACKPACKS WITH GT LETTERING            900.00

    52216 10/15/2020 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 LSA LSA INV 8127 2 MC CONNECTORS            343.76

    52216 10/15/2020 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 LSA LSA INV 8128 DOUBLE MC CONNECTOR            450.52

    52216 10/15/2020 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 LSA LSA INV 8129  DOUBLE MC CONNECTOR            489.28

    52216 10/15/2020 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 HS PHASE DISCONNECT INV 8135            496.00

    52216 10/15/2020 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 HS FB Field Flag Light Work            115.00

    52216 10/15/2020 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 LSA LSA INV 8144  2 MC CONNECTORS ADDED            201.76

    52216 10/15/2020 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 LSA LSA INV 8146 MC COONNECTOR            360.54

    52217 10/15/2020 WURTH USA INC 199 E 34 6319 01 908 0 99 000 HALOGEN LIGHT BULBS H13,N9007 FOR BUSES            194.34

    52218 10/15/2020 HOWARD COLLEGE 199 E 33 6399 00 999 0 11 000 CPR CARDS FOR STAFF             24.00

    52219 10/22/2020 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 23 000 Lifeskills Supplies - T Swafford INVOICES 1FCY-7RGH-G9KY/1XCL-GC46-4Y1N            184.58

    52219 10/22/2020 AMAZON 199 E 33 6399 00 041 0 28 DAE Student First Aid Items            138.81

    52219 10/22/2020 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 11 000 Cell Phone holders for new classrooms, new construction areas, misc. areas            329.40

(Jerry Jerabek)

    52220 10/22/2020 AREA II FFA 199 E 36 6495 31 001 0 22 000 Area dues for Lamesa FFA   (Rusty Oaks)            320.00

    52221 10/22/2020 BIG COUNTRY BG 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 FUEL TREATMENT            330.00

    52222 10/22/2020 BOOKBINDING & LAMINA 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 11 000 Lamination            640.00
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    52223 10/22/2020 CARROT-TOP INDUSTRIE 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 11 000 Quote for classroom flag sets (US & Texas) for new classrooms, band hall,            769.74

CTE Building, etc.   (Jerry Jerabek)

    52224 10/22/2020 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 23 000 Ink Cartridge - M Carpenter             67.08

    52224 10/22/2020 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 11 000 Ink for printers in classrooms            869.89

    52225 10/22/2020 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6259 01 906 0 99 000 WATER BILL FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR          3,112.92

    52226 10/22/2020 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 51 6399 86 907 0 99 000 Employee refreshments for meeting             85.54

    52226 10/22/2020 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 BLEACH FOR MS             19.74

    52227 10/22/2020 DIFFERENT ROADS TO L 199 E 11 6339 00 105 0 23 000 VB-MAPP Assessment Kit - T Swafford            820.80

    52228 10/22/2020 DRISKILL, PATRICIA 199 E 33 6219 00 999 0 23 PSY Psychological Testing - LZ            600.00

    52229 10/22/2020 GIBBS PRINTING 199 E 21 6399 00 999 0 23 000 SPED Department Envelopes             96.06

    52230 10/22/2020 Halfmann Heat & Air 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Quote to Install 5 Ton Lennox Roof Top Gas Package Unite (460 Volt)          5,915.00

    52231 10/22/2020 HUNT, CINDY 240 R 00 5751 00 000 0 00 000 REIMBURSE BALANCE ON STUDENT LUNCH ACCOUNTS - BLAKE HUNT & BRODY HUNT             65.75

    52232 10/22/2020 JOSTENS INC 199 E 36 6299 16 001 0 99 000 1st Work in Progress deposit on 2020-2021 yearbook  (Patty Browning)          8,160.00

    52232 10/22/2020 JOSTENS INC 199 E 36 6299 16 041 0 99 000 Yearbook Deposit          4,200.00

    52233 10/22/2020 JP'S FUNDWEAR INC 199 E 36 6399 06 001 0 99 000 Banners for 2020 Marching show  (Sonia Carrion)            361.38

    52234 10/22/2020 KLOPFENSTEIN ART EQU 199 E 11 6399 05 001 0 11 000 Spectrum Studio Art Easels    (Tommy Rodgers)          1,704.94

    52235 10/22/2020 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6411 06 001 0 99 000 Band meals at Shallowater football game on 10/9/20     (Sonia Carrion)             60.00

    52235 10/22/2020 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 Band meals at Shallowater football game on 10/9/20     (Sonia Carrion)            600.00

    52235 10/22/2020 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6419 06 001 0 99 000 Band meals at Shallowater football game on 10/9/20     (Sonia Carrion)             37.50

    52235 10/22/2020 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6411 06 001 0 99 000 Band meals at Westerner Marching festival on 10/17/20    (Sonia Carrion)             67.50

    52235 10/22/2020 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 Band meals at Westerner Marching festival on 10/17/20    (Sonia Carrion)            675.00

    52235 10/22/2020 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6419 06 001 0 99 000 Band meals at Westerner Marching festival on 10/17/20    (Sonia Carrion)             60.00

    52236 10/22/2020 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 41 6499 00 702 0 99 000 School Board Meals Served for Board Meeting             30.00

    52236 10/22/2020 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Leadership lunch on 10/15/20    (Jerry Jerabek)            120.00

    52237 10/22/2020 MESA DISTRICT FFA 199 E 36 6495 31 001 0 22 000 District dues for Lamesa FFA   (Rusty Oaks)            220.00

    52238 10/22/2020 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 MSB FEES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR             84.03

    52239 10/22/2020 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 FREEON FOR BUSES, 7 DRAWER CART RECEIVER LOCKS BALL MOUNT            510.34

    52239 10/22/2020 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 34 6319 01 908 0 99 000 FREEON FOR BUSES, 7 DRAWER CART RECEIVER LOCKS BALL MOUNT            147.11

    52239 10/22/2020 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 34 6399 00 908 0 99 000 FREEON FOR BUSES, 7 DRAWER CART RECEIVER LOCKS BALL MOUNT            696.61

    52240 10/22/2020 NCS PEARSON INC 199 E 31 6339 00 999 0 37 000 Dyslexia Testing            376.30

    52241 10/22/2020 OAKS, RUSTY 199 E 36 6411 31 001 0 22 000 Request for reimbursement on toll charges incurred on pig buying trip to             11.75

Oklahoma   (Rusty Oaks)

    52242 10/22/2020 ORTIZ, SYLVIA 199 E 36 6499 00 999 0 91 000 VEHICLE REGISTRATION FOR 5,22,23             22.00

    52242 10/22/2020 ORTIZ, SYLVIA 199 E 34 6499 00 908 0 99 000 VEHICLE REGISTRATION FOR 5,22,23             44.00

    52243 10/22/2020 PEARSON EDUCATION IN 410 E 11 6321 00 103 1 11 000 SuccessMaker Professional Development          3,450.00

    52243 10/22/2020 PEARSON EDUCATION IN 410 E 11 6321 00 105 1 11 000 SuccessMaker Professional Development          3,450.00

    52244 10/22/2020 POSITIVE PROMOTIONS 199 E 34 6399 00 908 0 99 000 SCHOOL BUS SAFETY WEEK VALUE KITS            757.48

    52245 10/22/2020 RODGERS, TOMMY 199 E 36 6399 25 001 0 99 000 Request for reimbursement for couch and two chairs purchased for            140.00

Theatere/OAP use   (Tommy Rodgers)
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    52246 10/22/2020 SCHOOL HEALTH CORPOR 199 E 33 6399 00 041 0 11 000 Nurse Supplies            295.01

    52247 10/22/2020 STEWART & STEVENSON 199 E 34 6249 00 908 0 99 000 REPAIRS ON NUMBER 10 TRANS          1,916.79

    52248 10/22/2020 SYSTEMS GO 410 E 11 6321 00 001 1 11 000 Annual Licensing Fee: Introduction to Engineering-Principals of Applied            775.00

Engineering

    52249 10/22/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 LAMINATING POUCHES FOR ATHLETIC TAGS             22.08

    52250 10/22/2020 TASSP 199 E 23 6495 00 001 0 11 000 Membership Renewals for Jerabek-Hernandez-Froman    (Jerry Jerabek)            765.00

    52251 10/22/2020 TEXAS FFA ASSOCIATIO 199 E 36 6495 31 001 0 22 000 State dues for Lamesa FFA   (Rusty Oaks)          1,585.30

    52252 10/22/2020 TEXAS MULTI-CHEM LTD 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 BASEBALL OUT FIELD YEARLY TREATMENT          1,805.70

    52252 10/22/2020 TEXAS MULTI-CHEM LTD 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 SOFTBALL OUTFIELD YEARLY TREATMENT            734.20

    52253 10/22/2020 TEXAS TECH UIL 199 E 36 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Registration fee for TTU UIL Director's workshop on 10/24/20   (Tommy             50.00

Rodgers) Virutal

    52254 10/22/2020 WURTH USA INC 199 E 34 6399 00 908 0 00 COV N95 MASKS FOR THE BUS DRIVERS            199.00

    52255 10/23/2020 ALAN ASHLEY WELDING 199 E 81 6629 00 041 0 99 000 NORTH ELEMENTARY FENCE         19,173.00

    52256 10/28/2020 DAWSON COUNTY 199 E 51 6259 03 906 0 99 000 Ag Farm Utilities-Lamesa ISD Portion            829.79

    52257 10/29/2020 ALONZO, BILLY ANTHON 199 E 36 6399 06 001 0 99 000 Video Recording of UIL Marching contest performance   (Sonia Carrion)             40.00

    52258 10/29/2020 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 22 001 0 11 000 Compact refrigerator, 3.2 cu.ft. mini fridge with freezer for Science            189.97

department   (Julie Combes)

    52258 10/29/2020 AMAZON 199 E 33 6399 00 103 0 23 000 PowerOne Hearing Aid Batteries - RM             53.90

    52259 10/29/2020 ASW ENTERPRISES, LLC 199 E 36 6399 66 001 0 99 000 UIL study materials for studenta   (Julie Combes)            211.50

    52260 10/29/2020 BALCO SYSTEMS INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 SERVICE CALL SE ROOM 13 WORKED ON INTERCOM INV 21636            196.00

    52261 10/29/2020 BEST BUY BUSINESS AD 199 E 11 6395 00 041 0 11 000 TV's for Board Room and Instructional          1,649.62

    52261 10/29/2020 BEST BUY BUSINESS AD 199 E 41 6395 00 702 0 99 000 TV's for Board Room and Instructional          1,649.62

    52262 10/29/2020 BIG GAME FOOTBALL FA 180 E 36 6399 70 001 0 91 000 FB Ball bag/brush/cleaner            220.96

    52263 10/29/2020 BOOKBINDING & LAMINA 199 E 11 6249 00 105 0 11 000 Fixing the laminator            537.15

    52265 10/29/2020 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 ATHLETIC LAUNDRY STRAPS            165.00

    52265 10/29/2020 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 BASKETBALL SHOES & POLOS            472.00

    52265 10/29/2020 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 FB End zone and side marker supplies            418.00

    52265 10/29/2020 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 74 001 0 91 000 TENNIS SHIRTS AND SHORTS          1,084.00

    52265 10/29/2020 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 74 001 0 91 000 TENNIS- NIKE AIR ZOOM VAPOR-SIZE 10 1/2            105.00

    52265 10/29/2020 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 74 001 0 91 000 TENNIS PANTS, LONG SLEEVES, PANTS & JACKETS          1,724.00

    52265 10/29/2020 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 70 001 0 91 000 FOOTBALL PANTS & SOCKS          1,940.00

    52266 10/29/2020 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 53 6395 00 999 0 11 000 Network Testing Equipment          2,805.77

    52267 10/29/2020 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LANDFILL OPEN TICKET 2020-2021              6.00

    52267 10/29/2020 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LANDFILL OPEN TICKET 2020-2021              2.40

    52268 10/29/2020 THE COLLEGE BOARD 410 E 11 6321 00 004 1 11 000 SpringBoard Digital Access Grades 9-10            486.20

    52269 10/29/2020 DIGITAL ASSURANCE CE 199 E 41 6299 00 750 0 99 000 Set Up Fee for Bond Compliance-2020 Issue          2,500.00

    52270 10/29/2020 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 11 6239 30 001 0 25 000 2020-2021 ANNUAL BILLING BILINGUAL/ESL          1,125.00

    52270 10/29/2020 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 11 6239 30 041 0 25 000 2020-2021 ANNUAL BILLING BILINGUAL/ESL          1,125.00

    52270 10/29/2020 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 11 6239 30 103 0 25 000 2020-2021 ANNUAL BILLING BILINGUAL/ESL          1,125.00
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    52270 10/29/2020 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 11 6239 30 105 0 25 000 2020-2021 ANNUAL BILLING BILINGUAL/ESL          1,125.00

    52270 10/29/2020 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 41 6239 01 750 0 99 000 2020-2021 Billing Business Services          5,400.00

    52270 10/29/2020 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 41 6239 00 750 0 99 000 2020-2021 Human Resources Employee Application            500.00

    52271 10/29/2020 GIBBS PRINTING 199 E 41 6299 03 750 0 99 000 LISD Envelopes-Regular and Window (Printing)            390.44

    52273 10/29/2020 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6399 00 907 0 99 000 blades INVOICE 3082232 AND CREDIT 194735             62.91

    52273 10/29/2020 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 LSA ULTRA FINISH NUMBER 1,0,2 FOR LSA DISHWASHER, RETURNED FIRST PURCHASE AND             80.91

BOUGHT ANOTHER DIFFERENT SIZE.  INVOICE 973342 CREDIT 3180325

    52273 10/29/2020 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6399 00 907 0 99 000 10FT LADDER FOR LORENZO TO REPAIR TENNIS WIND SCREENS 10 FT FOR FRANK TO             51.98

REPAIR BUS SIDE MARKER LIGHTS 4.5 LADDER FOR MAINT SAMMY

    52273 10/29/2020 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 10FT LADDER FOR LORENZO TO REPAIR TENNIS WIND SCREENS 10 FT FOR FRANK TO            199.00

REPAIR BUS SIDE MARKER LIGHTS 4.5 LADDER FOR MAINT SAMMY

    52273 10/29/2020 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 34 6399 00 908 0 99 000 10FT LADDER FOR LORENZO TO REPAIR TENNIS WIND SCREENS 10 FT FOR FRANK TO            199.00

REPAIR BUS SIDE MARKER LIGHTS 4.5 LADDER FOR MAINT SAMMY

    52274 10/29/2020 INDECO SALES INC 199 E 81 6249 00 999 0 99 000 FURNITURE FOR SPED AT SUCCESS ACADEMY            600.00

    52274 10/29/2020 INDECO SALES INC 199 E 81 6395 00 999 0 99 000 FURNITURE FOR SPED AT SUCCESS ACADEMY          6,949.60

    52274 10/29/2020 INDECO SALES INC 199 E 81 6399 00 999 0 99 000 FURNITURE FOR SPED AT SUCCESS ACADEMY          3,968.64

    52275 10/29/2020 INSURICA 199 E 51 6429 00 901 0 99 000 Property Insurance on 411 NE 4th Street          4,001.00

    52276 10/29/2020 JOHNSON PUMPING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 PUMP GREASE TRAPS AT SE, MS, NE, HS INV 1303102120          1,364.00

    52277 10/29/2020 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 31 6499 00 001 0 38 000 Lunches for FAFSA workers on 10/20 and 10/21    (Moses Pena)             64.00

    52277 10/29/2020 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 11 6499 00 999 0 37 000 Dyslexia Parent Awareness Night            100.00

    52278 10/29/2020 MITCH HALL LAMESA, L 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 Parts for maintenance vehicles             87.56

    52279 10/29/2020 MORRISON SUPPLY CO 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 BREAKER REPAIR KITS,WAX RINGS, PLUMBING SUPPLIES            527.73

    52280 10/29/2020 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 MSB FEES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            107.97

    52281 10/29/2020 ORIENTAL TRADING CO 199 E 31 6399 00 105 0 11 000 Red Ribbon week supplies for in classroom            323.64

    52282 10/29/2020 RACK PERFORMANCE, LL 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 RACK-STANDARD RENEWAL 2020-2021          1,500.00

    52283 10/29/2020 ROBERTS TRUCK CENTER 199 E 34 6319 01 908 0 99 000 BELT NUMBER 25 THERMOSTAT ASSEMBLY NUMBER 25            176.16

    52283 10/29/2020 ROBERTS TRUCK CENTER 199 E 34 6319 01 908 0 99 000 CLAMP MUFFLER PIPE NUMBER 10 (STOLEN) WIPER ARM NUMBER 10            135.07

    52284 10/29/2020 S&P GLOBAL RATINGS 199 E 41 6299 00 701 0 99 000 Analytical Services         12,375.00

    52285 10/29/2020 SCHOOL HEALTH CORPOR 199 E 33 6399 00 105 0 11 COV Nurse supplies - gloves, bandages, tongue depressors etc            406.41

    52286 10/29/2020 SCHOOL LIFE 199 E 23 6499 00 105 0 11 000 Classroom banner            125.76

    52287 10/29/2020 STUDIES WEEKLY INC 199 E 11 6329 00 105 0 11 000 Kinder/1st grade Studies weekly          1,908.00

    52288 10/29/2020 TASBO 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 Purchasing Training for Business Office Staff            530.00

    52289 10/29/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 18 001 0 11 000 Miscellaneous supplies for office, counselor office, media  (SEE ATTACHED            271.68

LIST)   (Jerry Jerabek)

    52289 10/29/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 23 6399 00 001 0 11 000 Miscellaneous supplies for office, counselor office, media  (SEE ATTACHED            468.53

LIST)   (Jerry Jerabek)

    52289 10/29/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 31 6399 00 001 0 11 000 Miscellaneous supplies for office, counselor office, media  (SEE ATTACHED            165.64

LIST)   (Jerry Jerabek)

    52290 10/29/2020 TEX-OMA BUILDERS SUP 199 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 000 FIELD HOUSE/VESTIBULE DOORS         39,619.00
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    52291 10/29/2020 TEXAS ASSOC FOR PUPI 199 E 34 6499 00 908 0 99 000 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT TRAINING FOR SAMMY SANCHEZ             95.00

    52291 10/29/2020 TEXAS ASSOC FOR PUPI 199 E 34 6499 00 908 0 99 000 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT TRAINING FOR ROBERT BIRD            190.00

    52292 10/29/2020 TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC 199 E 41 6299 00 750 0 99 000 Clearing House Record Retrieval CR-200960             14.00

    52293 10/29/2020 ULINE 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 Quote for 32 gallon black trash cans for classroom, CTE building, misc. HS          1,385.50

use   (Jerry Jerabek)

    52294 10/29/2020 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 BLK GLOVES, E31, TISSUE, LINERS, INV L023150 FOR SE            962.19

    52294 10/29/2020 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 ENZYME, GLOVES, SANICARE ,INV L023148 FOR MS            665.04

    52294 10/29/2020 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 SANICARE INV L022474 FOR MS             44.93

    52294 10/29/2020 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6399 00 907 0 99 COV N95 DUST MASK FOR CORONAVIRUS            426.36

    52294 10/29/2020 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 CAN LINERS FOR GROUNDS  5000 ADULT MASKS FOR MS, HS            571.17

    52294 10/29/2020 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 33 6399 00 999 0 99 COV CAN LINERS FOR GROUNDS  5000 ADULT MASKS FOR MS, HS          3,137.36

    52295 10/29/2020 WALKER SIMS OIL COMP 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 GAS AND FUEL 2020-2021          3,213.60

    52296 10/29/2020 Walsh Gallegos Trevi 199 E 21 6399 00 999 0 23 000 SPED Operating Procedures - October 2020          1,050.00

    52297 10/29/2020 WEST TEXAS FILTERS I 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 FILTERS FOR HS  INV 217137          1,707.66

    52297 10/29/2020 WEST TEXAS FILTERS I 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 LSA FILTERS FOR LSA  INV 217133            193.63

    52297 10/29/2020 WEST TEXAS FILTERS I 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 FILTERS FOR SE INV 217135            526.19

    52297 10/29/2020 WEST TEXAS FILTERS I 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 FILTERS FOR MISC, BUS BARN INV 217139            192.49

    52297 10/29/2020 WEST TEXAS FILTERS I 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 FILTERS FOR NE  INV 217134            334.82

    52297 10/29/2020 WEST TEXAS FILTERS I 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 FILTERS FOR MS INV 217136            706.03

    52298 10/29/2020 WESTERN BUILDING SPE 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 DOOR FOR TECH ROOM, HINGES FILLER SE,MS,HS QUOTE 412929            583.43

  

Totals for checks      1,717,348.64
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FUND  DESCRIPTION                        BALANCE SHEET           REVENUE           EXPENSE             TOTAL

180 ATHLETIC FUND              0.00              0.00         20,832.98         20,832.98

199 GENERAL OPERATING FUND              0.00              0.00        412,951.81        412,951.81

211 TITLE I REGULAR              0.00              0.00          7,750.00          7,750.00

240 CAFETERIA FUND              0.00             65.75        100,987.35        101,053.10

244 FEDERAL VOCATIONAL-BASIC GRANT              0.00              0.00            161.00            161.00

410 STATE TEXTBOOK FUND              0.00              0.00          8,161.20          8,161.20

699 CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND              0.00              0.00      1,165,981.40      1,165,981.40

799 WORKERS' COMP FUND              0.00              0.00            386.50            386.50

882 SOUTH ELEM. ACTIVITY  FUND             70.65              0.00              0.00             70.65

*** Fund Summary Totals ***             70.65             65.75      1,717,212.24      1,717,348.64

************************ End of report ************************


